Control and Signaling devices Ø22.5
Salient features
This range of Ø22.5 pushbuttons, selector switches, illuminated switches, illuminated selector switches and pilot lights
have been designed to provide the following salient features:
• aesthetically elegant • SELF WIPING COTACT• Economy of space
• Simple to fix - screw driver is all that required • Safe in operation
• Fixing method unaffected by excessive vibration-Unit does not rotate
• Protection against electric shock (unit earthed)

Flush Relay Reset
Recess head
TYPE COLOUR ORDERING CODE PRICE IN Rs.
Black 2AM2 110.00
Green 2AM3 110.00
Red 2AM4 110.00
Blue 2AM6 110.00
Yellow 2AM8 110.00
Black 2AMLS2 153.00
Red 2AMLS4 153.00
Black 2AML2 153.00
Red 2AML4 153.00
Black 2AMPP2 153.00
Red 2AMPP4 153.00
Black 2AMLKB2 306.50
Red 2AMLKB4 306.50
Latching with Key
Ø 40mm
Control & Signalling Devices 22.5 Ø
METALLIC SERIES
MRP w.e.f. 01.11.2021
MUSHROOM ACTUATORS
Momentary
Ø 0mm
Latching
Ø 0mm
Latching
Ø 40mm
Push Pull
Ø 40mm
TYPE COLOUR ORDERING CODE PRICE IN Rs.
Black 2AMLT2 227.50
Red 2AMLT4 227.50
Black 2AMLTKB2 381.00
Red 2AMLTKB4 381.00
Black 2AMLJ2 198.00
Red 2AMLJ4 198.00
Black 2AMPPJ2 198.00
Red 2AMPPJ4 198.00

Connection with Resistor Please mention the voltage required after the ordering code
METALLIC SERIES
Please mention the voltage required after the ordering code
Please mention the voltage required after the ordering code
Illuminated Flush, Momentary
TYPE
Please mention the voltage required after the ordering code
PRICE IN Rs.
WITH BULB
Filament Bulb
6V to 130V AC/DC
Filament Bulb
24V, 48V,110V,
230 V AC/DC
Filament Bulb
6V to 130V AC/DC
Filament Bulb
24V, 48V,110V,
230 V AC/DC
MRP w.e.f. 01.11.2021
Control & Signalling Devices 22.5 Ø
ILLUMINATED FLUSH ACTUATOR WITH FILAMENT BULB
COLOUR
Illuminated Projecting, Momentary
ORDERING CODE
PRICE IN Rs. PRICE IN Rs.
INTEGRAL LED WITH LED BULB
White LED / White Lens 2ALRF1L(S) 393.50
Green LED / Green Lens 2ALRF3L 246.50
Red LED / Red Lens 2ALRF4L 246.50
Amber LED / Amber Lens 2ALRF5L 246.50
Blue LED / Blue Lens 2ALRF6L 507.50
White LED / Clear Lens 2ALRF7L(S) 393.50
Yellow LED / Yellow Lens 2ALRF8L 246.50
Integral LED
White LED Bulb / White Lens 2ALF1LB(S) 450.00
Green LED Bulb / Green Lens 2ALF3LB 245.50
Red LED Bulb / Red Lens 2ALF4LB 245.50
Amber LED Bulb / Amber Lens 2ALF5LB 245.50
Blue LED Bulb / Blue Lens 2ALF6LB 476.00
White LED Bulb/ Clear Lens 2ALF7LB(S) 450.00
Yellow LED Bulb / Yellow Lens 2ALF8LB 245.50
LED Bulb
White LED / White Lens 2ALRF1L(S)F 393.50
Green LED / Green Lens 2ALRF3LF 246.50
Red LED / Red Lens 2ALRF4LF 246.50
Amber LED / Amber Lens 2ALRF5LF 246.50
Blue LED / Blue Lens 2ALRF6LF 507.50
White LED / Clear Lens 2ALRF7L(S)F 393.50
Yellow LED / Yellow Lens 2ALRF8LF 246.50
Flasher with Integral LED
White LED / White Lens 2ALRP1L(S) 393.50
Green LED / Green Lens 2ALRP3L 246.50
Red LED / Red Lens 2ALRP4L 246.50
Amber LED / Amber Lens 2ALRP5L 246.50
Blue LED / Blue Lens 2ALRP6L 507.50
White LED / Clear Lens 2ALRP7L(S) 393.50
Yellow LED / Yellow Lens 2ALRP8L 246.50
Integral LED
White LED Bulb / White Lens 2ALP1LB(S) 450.00
Green LED Bulb / Green Lens 2ALP3LB 245.50
Red LED Bulb / Red Lens 2ALP4LB 245.50
Amber LED Bulb / Amber Lens 2ALP5LB 245.50
Blue LED Bulb / Blue Lens 2ALP6LB 476.00
White LED / Clear Lens 2ALRP7L(S) 450.00
Yellow LED Bulb / Yellow Lens 2ALP8LB 245.50
LED Bulb
White LED / White Lens 2ALRP1LF(S) 393.50
Green LED / Green Lens 2ALRP3LF 246.50
Red LED / Red Lens 2ALRP4LF 246.50
Amber LED / Amber Lens 2ALRP5LF 246.50
Blue LED / Blue Lens 2ALRP6LF 507.50
White LED / Clear Lens 2ALRP7LF(S) 393.50
Yellow LED / Yellow Lens 2ALRP8LF 246.50
Flasher with Integral LED
White LED / White Lens 2ALRPPP1L(S) 531.50
Green LED / Green Lens 2ALRPPP3L 384.50
Red LED / Red Lens 2ALRPPP4L 384.50
Amber LED / Amber Lens 2ALRPPP5L 384.50
Blue LED / Blue Lens 2ALRPPP6L 644.50
White LED / Clear Lens 2ALRPPP7L(S) 531.50
Yellow LED / Yellow Lens 2ALRPPP8L 384.50
Integral LED
Integral LED
24V, 110V, 230V AC
Integral LED

24 V,48V,110V,
230V AC/DC
Please mention the voltage required after the ordering code
Please mention the voltage required after the ordering code
Please mention the voltage required after the ordering code
Please mention the voltage required after the ordering code
METALLIC SERIES
ILLUMINATED SELECTOR WITH FILAMENT BULB
TYPE COLOUR PRICE IN Rs.
WITH BULB
2 Position Stayput illuminated selector actuator
ORDERING CODE
MRP w.e.f. 01.11.2021
Control & Signalling Devices 22.5 Ø
PRICE IN Rs. PRICE IN Rs.
INTEGRAL LED WITH LED BULB
White LED / White Lens 2ASLR1L(S) 2P 516.50
Green LED / Green Lens 2ASLR3L 2P 390.00
Red LED / Red Lens 2ASLR4L 2P 390.00
Amber LED / Amber Lens 2ASLR5L 2P 390.00
Blue LED / Blue Lens 2ASLR6L 2P 616.00
White LED / Clear Lens 2ASLR7L(S) 2P 516.50
Yellow LED / Yellow Lens 2ASLR8L 2P 390.00
Integral LED
White LED Bulb / White Lens 2ASL1LB(S) 2P 594.50
Green LED Bulb / Green Lens 2ASL3LB 2P 390.00
Red LED Bulb / Red Lens 2ASL4LB 2P 390.00
Amber LED Bulb / Amber Lens 2ASL5LB 2P 390.00
Blue LED Bulb / Blue Lens 2ASL6LB 2P 619.50
White LED Bulb/ Clear Lens 2ASL7LB(S) 2P 594.50
Yellow LED Bulb / Yellow Lens 2ASL8LB 2P 390.00
LED Bulb
White LED / White Lens 2ASLR1L(S) 2PSR 516.50
Green LED / Green Lens 2ASLR3L 2PSR 390.00
Red LED / Red Lens 2ASLR4L 2PSR 390.00

Please mention the voltage required after the ordering code
Please mention the voltage required after the ordering code
Please mention the voltage required after the ordering code
Stayput / Momentary
Filament bulb
6V to 130V AC/DC
Please mention the voltage required after the ordering code
Please mention the voltage required after the ordering code
METALLIC SERIES
Stayput / Momentary
Filament bulb
6V to 130V AC/DC
Please mention the voltage required after the ordering code
MRP w.e.f. 01.11.2021
Control & Signalling Devices 22.5 Ø
Stayput
Filament bulb
6V to 130V AC/DC
Momentary
Filament bulb
6V to 130V AC/DC
ILLUMINATED SELECTORWITH FILAMENT BULB
TYPE COLOUR
3 Position Stayput Illuminated Selector Actuator
ORDERING CODE PRICE IN Rs.
WITH BULB
PRICE IN Rs. PRICE IN Rs.
INTEGRAL LED WITH LED BULB
Stayput White LED / White Lens 2ASLR1L(S) 3P 532.50
Integral LED Green LED / Green Lens 2ASLR3L 3P 409.50
6V, 12V, 24V, 48V AC/DC Red LED / Red Lens 2ASLR4L 3P 409.50
110VAC, 110VDC, Amber LED / Amber Lens 2ASLR5L 3P 409.50
230VAC, 220VDC Blue LED / Blue Lens 2ASLR6L 3P 629.50
White LED / Clear Lens 2ASLR7L(S) 3P 532.50
Yellow LED / Yellow Lens 2ASLR8L 3P 409.50
Momentary White LED / White Lens 2ASLR1L(S) 3PSR 542.50
Integral LED Green LED / Green Lens 2ASLR3L 3PSR 420.50
6V, 12V, 24V, 48V AC/DC Red LED / Red Lens 2ASLR4L 3PSR 420.50
110VAC, 110VDC, Amber LED / Amber Lens 2ASLR5L 3PSR 420.50
230VAC, 220VDC Blue LED / Blue Lens 2ASLR6L 3PSR 636.50
White LED / Clear Lens 2ASLR7L(S) 3PSR 542.50
Yellow LED / Yellow Lens 2ASLR8L 3PSR 420.50
Stayput / Momentary White LED / White Lens 2ASLR1L(S) 3PSRL 542.50
Integral LED Green LED / Green Lens 2ASLR3L 3PSRL 420.50
6V, 12V, 24V, 48V AC/DC Red LED / Red Lens 2ASLR4L 3PSRL 420.50
110VAC, 110VDC, Amber LED / Amber Lens 2ASLR5L 3PSRL 420.50
230VAC, 220VDC Blue LED / Blue Lens 2ASLR6L 3PSRL 636.50
White LED / Clear Lens 2ASLR7L(S) 3PSRL 542.50
Yellow LED / Yellow Lens 2ASLR8L 3PSRL 420.50
Stayput / Momentary White LED / White Lens 2ASLR1L(S) 3PSRR 542.50
Integral LED Green LED / Green Lens 2ASLR3L 3PSRR 420.50
6V, 12V, 24V, 48V AC/DC Red LED / Red Lens 2ASLR4L 3PSRR 420.50
110VAC, 110VDC, Amber LED / Amber Lens 2ASLR5L 3PSRR 420.50
230VAC, 220VDC Blue LED / Blue Lens 2ASLR6L 3PSRR 636.50
White LED / Clear Lens 2ASLR7L(S) 3PSRR 542.50
Yellow LED / Yellow Lens 2ASLR8L 3PSRR 420.50
Integral LED
Stayput White LED Bulb / White Lens 2ASL1LB(S) 3P 610.50
LED Bulb, BA9S type Green LED Bulb / Green Lens 2ASL3LB 3P 407.00
24V AC/DC, Red LED Bulb / Red Lens 2ASL4LB 3P 407.00
110VAC, 110VDC Amber LED Bulb / Amber Lens 2ASL5LB 3P 407.00
230VAC, 220VDC Blue LED Bulb / Blue Lens 2ASL6LB 3P 636.50
White LED Bulb/ Clear Lens 2ASL7LB(S) 3P 610.50
Yellow LED Bulb / Yellow Lens 2ASL8LB 3P 407.00
Momentary White LED Bulb / White Lens 2ASL1LB(S) 3PSR 622.00
LED Bulb, BA9S type Green LED Bulb / Green Lens 2ASL3LB 3PSR 417.00
24V AC/DC, Red LED Bulb / Red Lens 2ASL4LB 3PSR 417.00
110VAC, 110VDC Amber LED Bulb / Amber Lens 2ASL5LB 3PSR 417.00

3 Position illuminated selector actuator with LED Bulb
Please mention the voltage required after the ordering code
ORDERING CODE
MRP w.e.f. 01.11.2021
Control & Signalling Devices 22.5 Ø
Please mention the voltage required after the ordering code
Please mention the voltage required after the ordering code
Please mention the voltage required after the ordering code
ILLUMINATED SELECTOR WITH LED
TYPE COLOUR
3 Position illuminated selector actuator
White 2PLB1 149.50
Green 2PLB3 149.50
Red 2PLB4 149.50
Amber 2PLB5 149.50
Blue 2PLB6 149.50
Clear 2PLB7 149.50
Yellow 2PLB8 149.50
Direct Connection
White 2PLBR1 160.50
Green 2PLBR3 160.50
Red 2PLBR4 160.50
Amber 2PLBR5 160.50
Blue 2PLBR6 160.50
Clear 2PLBR7 160.50
Yellow 2PLBR8 160.50
Connection with Resistor
Filament Bulb
Primary volt. Sec. Volt. White 2PLBT1XX/YYY 402.50
110 VAC 6 Green 2PLBT3XX/YYY 402.50
110 VAC 12 Red 2PLBT4XX/YYY 402.50
110 VAC 24 Amber 2PLBT5XX/YYY 402.50
Primary volt. Sec. Volt. Blue 2PLBT6XX/YYY 402.50
240 VAC 6 Clear 2PLBT7XX/YYY 402.50
240 VAC 12 Yellow 2PLBT8XX/YYY 402.50
240 VAC 24
Please mention the voltage required after the ordering code
METALLIC SERIES
PILOT LIGHTS WITH FILAMENT BULB
COLOUR PRICE IN Rs.
WITH BULB
ORDERING
CODE
Pilot Light
TYPE
Connection with Transformer XX Primary Voltage
YYY Secondary Voltage
Please mention the voltage required after the ordering code
Filament Bulb
6V to 130V AC/DC
Filament Bulb
24V,48V,110V,
230V AC/DC
MRP w.e.f. 01.11.2021
Control & Signalling Devices 22.5 Ø
PRICE IN Rs. PRICE IN Rs.
INTEGRAL LED WITH LED BULB
White LED / White Lens 2PLBR1L(S) 365.00
Green LED / Green Lens 2PLBR3L 215.00
Red LED / Red Lens 2PLBR4L 215.00
Amber LED / Amber Lens 2PLBR5L 215.00
Blue LED / Blue Lens 2PLBR6L 487.50
White LED / Clear Lens 2PLBR7L(S) 365.00
Yellow LED / Yellow Lens 2PLBR8L 215.00
Integral LED
White LED / White Lens 2PLBR1LF(S) 365.00
Green LED / Green Lens 2PLBR3LF 215.00
Red LED / Red Lens 2PLBR4LF 215.00
Amber LED / Amber Lens 2PLBR5LF 215.00
Blue LED / Blue Lens 2PLBR6LF 487.50
White LED / Clear Lens 2PLBR7LF(S) 365.00
Yellow LED / Yellow Lens 2PLBR8LF 215.00
Flasher
White LED / White Lens 2PLBR1LU(S) 503.00
Green LED / Green Lens 2PLBR3LU 375.50
Red LED / Red Lens 2PLBR4LU 375.50
Amber LED / Amber Lens 2PLBR5LU 375.50
Blue LED / Blue Lens 2PLBR6LU 603.50
White LED / Clear Lens 2PLBR7LU(S) 503.00
Yellow LED / Yellow Lens 2PLBR8LU 375.50
Universal
White LED / White Lens 2PLBR1L(S) 418.50
Green LED / Green Lens 2PLBR3L 268.00
Red LED / Red Lens 2PLBR4L 268.00
Amber LED / Amber Lens 2PLBR5L 268.00
Blue LED / Blue Lens 2PLBR6L 537.00
White LED / Clear Lens 2PLBR7L(S) 418. 0
Yellow LED / Yellow Lens 2PLBR8L 268.00
Integral LED
White LED Bulb / White Lens 2PLB1LB(S) 415.00
Green LED Bulb / Green Lens 2PLB3LB 211.50
Red LED Bulb / Red Lens 2PLB4LB 211.50
Amber LED Bulb / Amber Lens 2PLB5LB 211.50
Blue LED Bulb / Blue Lens 2PLB6LB 441.00
White LED Bulb / Clear Lens 2PLB7LB(S) 415.00
Yellow LED Bulb / Yellow Lens 2PLB8LB 211.00
LED Bulb
LED Bulb, BA9S type
Primary volt. Sec. Volt. White LED Bulb / White Lens 2PLBT1LB(S)XX / YYY 672.50
110 VAC 6 Green LED Bulb / Green Lens 2PLBT3LBXX / YYY 469.00
110 VAC 12 Red LED Bulb / Red Lens 2PLBT4LBXX / YYY 469.00
110 VAC 24 Amber LED Bulb / Amber Lens 2PLBT5LBX X/ YYY 469.00
Primary volt. Sec. Volt. Blue LED Bulb / Blue Lens 2PLBT6LBXX / YYY 695.00
240 VAC 6 White LED Bulb / Clear Lens 2PLBT7LB(S)XX / YYY 672. 0
240 VAC 12 Yellow LED Bulb / Yellow Lens 2PLBT8LBXX / YYY 469.00
240 VAC               24
Please mention the voltage required after the ordering code
METALLIC SERIES
COLOUR

Filament bulb
6V to 130V AC/DC 251.00
Please mention the voltage required after the ordering code
Twin Illuminated Double Flush, (IO) Mark
Twin Illuminated 1 Flush, 1 Projecting (IO) Mark
Please mention the voltage required after the ordering code
PRICE IN Rs.
WITH BULB
TWIN ILLUMINATED ACTUATORS WITH FILAMENT BULB
Please mention the voltage required after the ordering code
Please mention the voltage required after the ordering code
Filament bulb
24 V,48V,110V,
230V AC/DC
260.00
Filament bulb
6V to 130V AC/DC 251.00
Filament bulb
24 V,48V,110V,
230V AC/DC
260.00
ORDERING CODE
2ATL5F3P4 (IO)
2ATLR5F3P4 (IO)
2ATL5F3F4 (IO)
2ATLR5F3F4 (IO)
MRP w.e.f. 01.11.2021
Control & Signalling Devices 22.5 Ø
METALLIC SERIES
TYPE COLOUR
PRICE IN Rs. PRICE IN Rs.
INTEGRAL LED WITH LED BULB
Green
Red
Amber lens
Integral LED
Green
Red
Amber lens
LED Bulb
Green
Red
Amber lens
Integral LED
Green
Red
Amber lens
LED Bulb
2ATLR5LF3F4 (IO) 313.00
313.00
Twin Illuminated 1 Flush, 1 Projecting (IO) Mark
LED Bulb,BA9S type
24V AC/DC, 110VAC,
110VDC, 230VAC, 220VDC
313.00
2ATLR5LF3P4 (IO) 313.00
2ATL5LBF3P4 (IO)
MRP w.e.f. 01.11.2021
ORDERING CODE
METALLIC SERIES
Integral LED
6V, 12V, 24V, 48V AC/DC,
110VAC, 110VDC, 230VAC,
220VDC
Please mention the voltage required after the ordering code
Please mention the voltage required after the ordering code
Integral LED
6V, 12V, 24V, 48V AC/DC,
110VAC, 110VDC, 230VAC,
220VDC
LED Bulb,BA9S type
24V AC/DC, 110VAC,
110VDC, 230VAC, 220VDC
2ATL5LBF3F4 (IO)
Twin Illuminated Double Flush, (IO) Mark
TYPE COLOUR
Please mention the voltage required after the ordering code
Please mention the voltage required after the ordering code